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Products name:BHF-001T-0.8BS
Series Name: NH CONNECTOR NH contact

bulk contact type
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Calculate

Unit price :

Amount :

Add to inquiry cart

Add to shopping cart



Shopping Cart Sub Total(Item0)： 0.00 USD
Inquiry Cart Sub Total(Item0)： 0.00 USD

Product code 38526200

Products name BHF-001T-0.8BS

Pitch 2.5mm

Number of poles -----------

Color -----------

packing type Package

plating -----------

Drawing -----------

Other information 1 -----------

Other information 2 -----------

Other information 3 -----------

----------- -----------

Products basic information

Pattern

(Number of products) (Number of products)

Prices
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10
20
30
50

100
200

0.1565 USD
0.1224 USD
0.0952 USD
0.0748 USD
0.0578 USD
0.0476 USD

300
400
500

5000
80000

 

0.0374 USD
0.0306 USD
0.0272 USD
0.0204 USD
0.0197 USD

 

  

Series Name NH CONNECTOR

Category Wire to Board Crimp style Connectors

Product type Crimp style, With locking device
Disconnectable type

Manual

This is a 2.5 mm pitch connector for connecting PC boards and wires, and
consists of a contact, housing and header. There are three types of Header: top,
side and bottom entry types, which allow wires to be drawn up, down, or parallel
to the PC board by combining them.

Pitch 2.5mm

Rated current 3A (AWG#22)

Rated voltage 250V

Mounting direction Top entry, Side entry, Bottom entry

Features -----------

Catalog 1:eNH (pdf_show?kbn=1&key=eNH.pdf)  2:eSM (pdf_show?
kbn=1&key=eSM.pdf) 

user's manual CHM-1-2051

Series information
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