



# JST Shop

[\(index\)](#)[Business calendar](#)[Shipping fee](#)

## Products name:BHF-001T-0.8BS

Series Name: NH CONNECTOR  
bulk contact type

NH contact



(C) 2016 J.S.T Mfg Co.,Ltd

[Add another product](#)[Previous](#)

Quantity	
----------	--

Quantity
----------

[Calculate](#)

Unit price :

Amount :

[Add to shopping cart](#)[Add to inquiry cart](#)

Shopping Cart Sub Total(Item0): 0.00 USD

Inquiry Cart Sub Total(Item0): 0.00 USD

## Products basic information

<b>Product code</b>	38526200
<b>Products name</b>	BHF-001T-0.8BS
<b>Pitch</b>	2.5mm
<b>Number of poles</b>	-----
<b>Color</b>	-----
<b>packing type</b>	Package
<b>plating</b>	-----
<b>Drawing</b>	-----
<b>Other information 1</b>	-----
<b>Other information 2</b>	-----
<b>Other information 3</b>	-----

## Pattern

-----	-----
-------	-------

## Prices

(Number of products)

(Number of products)

10	0.1565 USD	300	0.0374 USD
20	0.1224 USD	400	0.0306 USD
30	0.0952 USD	500	0.0272 USD
50	0.0748 USD	5000	0.0204 USD
100	0.0578 USD	80000	0.0197 USD
200	0.0476 USD		

## Series information

<b>Series Name</b>	NH CONNECTOR		
<b>Category</b>	Wire to Board Crimp style Connectors		
<b>Product type</b>	Crimp style, With locking device Disconnectable type		
<b>Manual</b>	This is a 2.5 mm pitch connector for connecting PC boards and wires, and consists of a contact, housing and header. There are three types of Header: top, side and bottom entry types, which allow wires to be drawn up, down, or parallel to the PC board by combining them.		
<b>Pitch</b>	2.5mm		
<b>Rated current</b>	3A (AWG#22)		
<b>Rated voltage</b>	250V		
<b>Mounting direction</b>	Top entry, Side entry, Bottom entry		
<b>Features</b>	-----		
<b>Catalog</b>	 1:eNH (pdf_show?kbn=1&key=eNH.pdf)	 2:eSM (pdf_show?kbn=1&key=eSM.pdf)	
<b>user's manual</b>	 CHM-1-2051		

## Member Information

Member Registration

Password reset

Account details

Address book

## Shipping method

Shipping fee

About correspondence of defective goods

About returned goods of damaged or misdelivery

**Payment etc.**

Payment method

Publication of the specifications

About issue the environment data documents

Contact us

© 2008-2024 J.S.T.MFG. CO.,LTD. All rights reserved.